
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

St.Nr.

39

199

48

21

36

72

46

96

71

5

11

128

277

75

20

709

121

226

159

13

94

77

14

308

Verband

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

Name

Lion Florian

Tim Linninger

Christian Löffler

Robin Konrad

Luca Harms

Wolfgang Brandmaier

Tim Scharf

Lorenz Vesic

Martin Huber

Felix Hail

Franz Leineweber

Justin Hahn

Leon Delic

Lukas Egger

Tanja Schlosser

Victor Huber

Michael Tilg

Raphael Dörner

Leon Bonn

Christian Lenhardt

Dominik Schäfer

Leopold Prummer

Antonia Schmid

David Müller

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Reichling

CMF Essenbach

MSC Eichenried

MC Taufkirchen

MSC Pfatter

MC + E St. Leonhard

AMC Gablingen

AMC Kempten

MC + E St. Leonhard

MSC Eichenried

CMF Essenbach

MC + E St. Leonhard

MSC Eichenried

MC + E St. Leonhard

MSC Freisinger Bär

MC + E St. Leonhard

MSC Eichenried

MC + E St. Leonhard

MSC Eichenried

MSC Eichenried

AMC Kempten

Sponsor

"CRT Motorsport"

"CRT Motorsport"

"CRT Motorsport"

Stag Racing Team

PLZ / Wohnort

85435 Erding

85356 Freising

A-6020 Innsbruck

94439 Rossbach

82327 Tutzing

84428 Buchbach

90451 Nürnberg

84419 Schwindegg

86459 Gessertshausen

87435 Kempten

83543 Rott am Inn

85435 Erding

84416 Taufkirchen

84453 Mühldorf

85395 Wolfersdorf

83128 Halfing

A-6463 Imst

83128 Halfing

85464 Finsing

83313 Siegsdorf

85445 Notzing

85232 Bergkirchen

87752 Schwaighausen

86879 Wiedergeltingen

R1.

25

22

20

18

16

13

14

12

15

11

9

10

8

6

5

7

0

4

2

3

0

1

0

0

R2.

25

22

20

18

15

16

13

14

10

12

11

9

7

6

5

3

8

4

2

0

1

0

0

0

Gesamtpunktzahl

50

44

40

36

31

29

27

26

25

23

20

19

15

12

10

10

8

8

4

3

1

1

0

0
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam

Zeitnahme                                             Aushang/Zeit

Rennleiter                                          Sportkommissar

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

MSC Eichenried e.V. im ADAC
Klasse 3

Gesamt

Birkenringstadion 1,100 Km

Ergebnisliste
Clubsport - Motocross 2014


